
Name Type Email Phone Address Zip Dist

1 Anderson, Adolphus Community adolphus@austin.rr.com 512-922-4627 5504 Village Lane 78744 2

2 Berkowitz, Stuart AISD Employee (HS-Teacher) stuberk625@yahoo.com 512-569-6168 2500 Robin Road, Manchaca 78652 Staff

3 Burt, Ronnie Community burtrw@gmail.com 512-789-9936 8405 Kimble Cove 78757 3

4 Dell, Genevieve Parent; Business/Community Member gdell63@gmail.com 512-380-0833 5706 Avenue D 78752 3

5 Edwards, Kim Parent; Business/Community Member kimberly.k.edwards@pjc.com 512-514-6430 8900 Mariscal Canyon Dr 78759 4

6 Haas, Debra Parent debra.haas@haaspolicy.com 512-459-4227 4150 Bradwood Road 78722 1

7 Herschenfeld, Michael Government mherschenfeld@gmail.com 914-943-7133 1608 B Cinnamon Path 78704 6

8 Knaggs, Barbara Parent bsknaggs@austin.rr.com 512-423-6273 3305 River Dr, Austin 78703 5

9 Lewis, Rashaanne Parent rashaanne@gmail.com 512-423-8952 P.O. Box 142934 78714 1

10 Lopes, Wayne Employee wayne.lopes@austinisd.org 617-901-5905 2207 Wichersham Ln #410 78741 Staff

11 Mitchell, Cathryn AISD Employee (ES) cathryn.mitchell@austinisd.org 512-841-8605 AISD Staff

12 Muniz, Vera Parent vera.vera.muniz@gmail.com 512-507-5944 3507 Leafield Dr 78749 7

13 Painter, Cathy Parent cathypainter@gmail.com 512-343-0948 4108 Mek Dr. 78731 4

14 Rocha, John AISD Employee (MS) john.rocha@austinisd.org 512-414-5410 AISD Staff

15 Thompson, Brad Parent bthomp@swbell.net 512-496-9274 7303 Bluntleaf Cove 78750 4

16 Zoghby, Jennifer Parent jennyalaniz@hotmail.com 512-788-4203 5817 Anselm Ct 78739 7

17 Vacant

18 Vacant

19 Vacant

20 Nicole Conley Johnson Chief Business & Operations Officer nicole.conley@austinisd.org 512-414-2323

22 David Edgar Executive Director of Financial Services david.edgar@austinisd.org 512-414-9919

23 Eddie Curran Director of Human Resources Services eddie.curran@austinisd.org 512-414-2691

24 Mary Thomas Director of State & Federal mary.thomas@austinisd.org 512-414-3280

25 George Gogonas Director of Budget & Planning george.gogonas@austinisd.org 512-414-9917

26 Andrew Hoffman Senior Budget Analyst andrew.hoffman@austinisd.org 512-414-9916

Budget & Finance Advisory Committee - Contact List

2018-2019

Special Asst to Chief Business and 

Finance Officer
Christian Clark Casarez christiancasarez.clarke@austinisd.org 512-414-271521
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